Rates Effective: 10/14/2013

Population
Municipality

3,321
Waterloo

6,800
Lake Mills

City of Waterloo
Sanitary Sewer Cost Comparison - Base on 55,000 gallons consumption per year

3,707
Marshall

2,209
Deerfield

5,300
Mayville

3,700
Horicon

3,006
Lodi

23,957
Watertown

Fixed charge per month
Variable use charge

Annual Charge Based on
55,000 gallons/household

Rank (low to high)

Population is a significant
factor in sewer rates. The
larger the population the
greater the ability to spread
fixed costs.

The average fixed charge per
month for non-Waterloo
communities is: $15.31

Increasing the Waterloo fixed
charge from $8.30 to $14 per
month raises $83,380
annually, $416,900 over 5
years, for sanitary sewer
repairs.

$8.30
$6.49

$456.55

$13.91
$6.28

$512.32

$12.48
$6.62

$513.86

$27.50
$7.50

$742.50

$12.20
$6.52

$505.00

$8.63
$8.08

$547.96

$15.17
$7.05

$569.79
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$11.16

$341.40
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